Stand 25.05.2007

UNECE WPLA WORKSHOP
EFFECTIVE AND SUSTAINABLE LAND MANAGEMENT
* a permanent challenge for each society *

PROGRAMME

All programme events take place in HILTON Hotel Munich City, Salon Strauss, ground floor
or in front of the salon unless otherwise noted.

Wednesday, 23rd May

17:00 WPLA Preparatory Meeting
at Salon Studer, HILTON Hotel
19:00 Welcome Reception

at the Munich Residenz - Grottenhof, Max-Josephs-Platz 3

Thursday, 24th May

08:00-09:00 Registration

page 1 of 5




Stand 25.05.2007

09:00-10:30

Opening Ceremony
Welcome:

Peter Creuzer

Chairman

Working Party on Land Administration — United Nations Economic
Commission for Europe

Opening Speech:

Josef Miller
Bavarian State Minister for Agriculture and Forestry,
Member of the Bavarian Parliament

Greetings:

Michael Kunz
United Nations Economic Commission for Europe — Committee on
Housing and Land Management

Prof. Dr.-Ing. Holger Magel

Chairman

German Geodetic Commission / Working Group Land Management and
Working Committee of Academies for Rural Areas

Hans Gerd Stoffel

Vice-Chairman

Working Committee of the Surveying Authorities of the States of the
Federal Republic of Germany

Maximilian Geierhos
Chairman
German Federal Task Force on Land Development

10:30-11:00

Coffee break

11:00-13:00

SESSION | - New Approaches to Rural Development

Dr. Andrew Cartwright
Central European University, Hungary
e-mail: Cartwrighta@ceu.hu

Contemporary Rural Development in Hungary

drs. Rolf Maller
Dienst Landelijk Gebied, Netherlands
r.muller@mininv.nl

Metropolitan Areas and Interdependencies to Land Development

Dipl.-Ing. Stephan Wiediger

Bavarian State Ministry of Agriculture and Forestry, Rural Development
Service, Germany

e-mail: Stephan.Wiediger@stmlIf.Bayern.de

Citizens’ Participation in the Rural Development
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Jouko Sillanpaé, Licentiate of Science in Technology
National Land Survey of Finland, Finland
e-mail: jouko.sillanpaa@maanmittauslaitos.fi

Land Rearrangement in Implementation of Nature Reserves in
Finland

Discussion
13:00-14:30 Lunch at the restaurant
14:30-15:45 SESSION |11 - Social and Constitutional Dimension of Land
Management - Partl
PhD Siim Maasikamae
Estonian University of Life Sciences, Estonia
e-mail: siim.maasikamae@emu.ee
Land Administration System in Estonia:
does it meet the need of time?
Dr.-Ing. Karl-Friedrich Thoene
Thuringian Ministry for Agriculture, Nature Conservation and
Environment, Germany
e-mail: karl-friedrich.thoene@tmInu.thueringen.de
Client’s Demands on an Integrated Land Management Approach
in Eastern Germany - legal and socio-cultural aspects
Isabel Gonzalez Garcia, Land Registrar
Colegio de Registradores de la Propiedad y Mercantiles de Esparia, Spain
e-mail: iggarcia@registradores.org
Land Consolidation in Spain: the Land Registry perspective
Discussion
15:45-16:15 Coffee break
16:15-17:30 SESSION |11 - Social and Constitutional Dimension of Land

Management - Part2

Michel Epinat

CMS, France

e-mail: epinat@cms.fr

and Gerard Reigner

Axis Conseils Company, France
e-mail: g.reigner@axis-conseils.com

Land Consolidation Projects in France -
are property rights preserved and guaranteed?
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Malgorzata Kutyla, Master of Law
Ministry of Construction, Poland
e-mail: mkutyla@mb.gov.pl

Constitutional Aspects of Land Administration and Protection of
Property Rights in Poland.

Discussion

19:00

Joint Dinner
at the Unions-Brau Haidhausen, Einsteinstrafie 42

Friday, 25th May

9:00-10:45

SESSION Il - Modern Land Consolidation - Partl

Hayk Sahakyan
State Committee of the Real Property Cadastre of the Government of the
Republic of Armenia, Armenia
e-mail: unicad@arminco.com

Land Consolidation Pilot Project in Armenia

Panos S. loannides, B.Sc. Natural Sciences & Geography, M.Sc.
Geography

Land Consolidation Department, Cyprus

e-mail: Icdhg@Icd.moa.gov.cy

Land Consolidation in Cyprus: past, present, future

M. Sc. Kalle Konttinen

Pirkanmaa-Satakunta District Survey Office / National Land Survey of
Finland, Finland

e-mail: kalle.konttinen@nls.fi

Modern Land Consolidation in Finland
- a farmer driven project with many goals

Griet Celen, engineer
Flemish Land Agency, Belgium
e-mail: griet.celen@vim.be

Challenges for Land Development in Flanders

Discussion

10:45-11:15

Coffee break

11:15-12:30

SESSION Il - Modern Land Consolidation - Part 2

Ralf Wilden, Graduate engineer geodesy
District Government Arnsberg, Germany
e-mail: ralf.wilden@bezreg-arnsberg.nrw.de

Integrative Land Consolidation — an approach for fulfilling the
objectives of the rural development policy
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Prof. Dr.-Ing. Joachim Thomas

EU-INTERREG IIIC ‘FARLAND?’ — Chair of Steering Committee
c/o Ministry for Environment and Natur, Agriculture and Consumer
Protection NRW, Germany

e-mail: joachim.thomas@munlv.nrw.de

Future Approaches to Land Development across Europe

Chryssy Potsiou, Lecturer
National Technical University of Athens, Greece
e-mail: chryssyp@survey.ntua.gr

Discussion

12:30-14:00

Lunch at the restaurant

14:00-16:00

SESSION IV - Legal Framework of Land Management

Peter Collis, Chief Land Registrar and Chief Executive
Land Registry, England and Wales
e-mail: peter.collis@landregistry.gsi.gov.uk

Unlocking the Potential of the Land Register for the Good of Society

Fatma Tiiz Zehra Giilsever Saban, Geodesy and Photogrammetry
Engineer

General Directorate of Agrarian Reform , Ministry of Agriculture and
Rural Affairs, Turkey

e-mail: ftzgul@yahoo.com

Land Reform and Practices in Turkey

LL.M Olexiy Yanov
NGO Center for Land Reform Policy in Ukraine, Ukraine
e-mail: myland@iatp.kiev.ua

Ukraine's Experience in Legal Regulation of Cadastral and Land
Registration System

Msc.-Ing. Vilma Daugaliene
National Land Service under the Ministry of Agriculture, Lithuania
e-mail: vilmadau@zum.lt

Legal Framework of Land Management in Lithuania after 1990

Discussion

16:00-16:30

Coffee break

16:30-17:30

Concluding of the Workshop
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